Technical data sheet
End piece, trunking type WDK 60060

Item number: 6022499

End piece to close the WDK trunking.
The end pieces are pushed onto the trunking and kept in place by the spring acti-
on.

Iltem number 6022499

Type WDK HE60060GR

Description 1 End piece

Manufacturer OBO

Dimension 60x60mm

Colour Stone grey; RAL 7030

Material Polyvinylchloride

Smallest sales unit 10

Unit of quantity Piece

Weight 1.544 kg

Weight unit kg/100 pc.

gotz Footprint (GWP) Cradle-to- | 0,0636 kg CO2e / 1 Piece
ate
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Fastening type

Maintain electrical functions
Halogen-free

Protection rating

Protective film

Protection rating IK code

Permitted temperature range,

max.

Permitted temperature range,

min.
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27.5 mm
60 mm
60 mm
60 mm
60 mm
60 mm

Left/right
Lockable
no

no

IP30

no

IKO4

60 °C

-5°C



